For awards purposes, each county is its own region - except that counties followed by the same number are grouped together as one region.
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County/School Name
Anne Arundel - 1
Archbishop Spalding HS
North County HS
Severn School
St. Mary's HS
Baltimore - 2
Beth Tfiloh HS
Calvert Hall College HS
Catonsville HS
Concordia Preparatory School
Dulaney Sr. HS
Hereford HS
Loyola Blakefield
McDonogh School
Park School
Towson HS
Baltimore City - 2
Bard HS Early College
Boys' Latin School

Bryn Mawr School

Friends School of Baltimore

Gilman School

Mount St. Joseph HS
Calvert - 1

Patuxent High School
Frederick - 3

Caleb D, Poolesville HS

Bill Q, Takoma Park Middle Sch
Jai S, Park School

Milo S, Poolesville HS

MARYLAND MATHEMATICS LEAGUE
PO. Box 298, West Friendship, Maryland 21794-0298

DECEMBER 2022 HIGH SCHOOL SCORE REPORT SUMMARY

#1 #2 TOT
8 8 16
8 4 12
23 20 43
11 11
25 22 47
17 11 28
17 14 31
11 11
21 12 33
21 18 39
23 18 41
23 9 32
25 18 43
23 14 37

6 1 7
18 15 33
22 13 35
16 13 29
26 26
26 22 48
18 5 23

County/School Name

Frederick HS

Gov. Thomas Johnson HS

Middletown HS
Harford - 4

Aberdeen HS

C. Milton Wright HS

John Carroll School
Howard - 4

River Hill HS
Montgomery - 3

Berman Hebrew Academy

Georgetown Prep Sch

Montgomery Blair HS

Poolesville HS

Takoma Park Middle Sch

Walt Whitman HS

Winston Churchill HS
Prince Georges - 1

CMIT North Academy
Washington - 3

Global Vision Christian Sch
Wicomico - 4

James Bennett HS
Worcester - 4

Worcester Prep. Sch

STUDENTS WITH A PERFECT SCORE

Chris W, Takoma Park Middle Sch

Amy X, Walt Whitman HS

Elizabeth Y, Montgomery Blair HS

HIGH SCORING STUDENTS - CUMULATIVE

Caleb D - Poolesville HS 12
Jai S - Park School 12
Ami A - Beth Tfiloh HS 11
Megan G - Montgomery Blair HS 11
Elina L - Montgomery Blair HS 11
Yixuan L - Takoma Park Middle Sch 11
Jonathan M - Mount St. Joseph HS 11
Bill Q - Takoma Park Middle Sch 11
Milo S - Poolesville HS 11
David W - Takoma Park Middle Sch 11
Chris W - Takoma Park Middle Sch 11
Bryan W - C. Milton Wright HS 11
Amy X - Walt Whitman HS 11
Bryan Y - Poolesville HS 11
Claudio B - Winston Churchill HS 10
Joshua C - Winston Churchill HS 10
James C - Severn School 10
Gabe K - Takoma Park Middle Sch 10
Elijah P - Mount St. Joseph HS 10

Chris T - Worcester Prep. Sch
Sumedh V - Poolesville HS

Andy Y - Takoma Park Middle Sch
Yu C - Georgetown Prep Sch
Winston C - Winston Churchill HS
Ida C - Winston Churchill HS

Alec G - Beth Tfiloh HS

Benjamin H - River Hill HS
Alexander ] - Mount St. Joseph HS
Daniel L - Takoma Park Middle Sch
Nathan L - Loyola Blakefield

Daniel L - Poolesville HS

Michelle R - Beth Tfiloh HS

Min S - Global Vision Christian Sch
Sophia S - Montgomery Blair HS
Justin S - Mount St. Joseph HS
Veer T - River Hill HS

Wei W - Georgetown Prep Sch
Yunhao Z - Georgetown Prep Sch
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#1 #2 TOT
16 11 27
16 11 27
17 11 28
19 16 35
18 11 29
19 16 35
26 22 48
21 13 34
23 19 42
30 26 56
30 27 57
27 27 54
25 18 43
26 20 46

1 1
17 24 41
13 13
22 17 39



Poolesville HS
Montgomery Blair HS
Takoma Park Middle Sch
Mount St. Joseph HS
River Hill HS

Beth Tfiloh HS

Winston Churchill HS
Park School

Severn School

Walt Whitman HS
Georgetown Prep Sch
Global Vision Christian Sch
Loyola Blakefield
Hereford HS

Worcester Prep. Sch
Towson HS

HIGH SCORING SCHOOLS - CUMULATIVE

57
56
54
48
48
47
46
43
43
43
42
41
41
39
39
37

Aberdeen HS

Bryn Mawr School

John Carroll School
Berman Hebrew Academy
Boys' Latin School
Dulaney Sr. HS
McDonogh School
Catonsville HS

C. Milton Wright HS
Friends School of Baltimore
Calvert Hall College HS
Middletown HS

Frederick HS

Gov. Thomas Johnson HS
Gilman School

Patuxent High School

35
35
35
34
33
33
32
31
29
29
28
28
27
27
26
23



